
Timetable

 To Yokohama Red Brick Warehouse

 To BankART Studio NYK via Yokohama Red Brick Warehouse

hr.

10
Ｂ Ｂ

11 00 20 30 00 20 30
Ｂ Ｂ

12 00 20 30 00 20 30
Ｂ Ｂ Ｂ

13 00 20 30 00 20 30 45 50
Ｂ Ｂ Ｂ

14 00 20 30 00 15 20 30 45 50
Ｂ Ｂ Ｂ

15 00 20 30 00 15 20 30 45 50
Ｂ Ｂ

16 00 20 30 00 15 20 30
Ｂ Ｂ

17 00 20 00 20

18

19

20

21

: To Yokohama Red Brick Warehouse
　      Ｂ　 : To BankART Studio NYK via Yokohama Red Brick Warehouse

Weekdays

4 August, 2017    Yokohama Museum of Art 1

Yokohama Triennale 2017

Saturdays/Sundays/Holidays

Free Shuttle Bus

   Unmarked


